

# BAIL BONDSMAN TRANSACTION DOCUMENT

## FOR PAYMENTS BY CREDIT CARD

### Attention Cardholder:

This form must be signed by you and witnessed by the Bail Agent to complete this transaction. There will be a **NON-REFUNDABLE** fee for service added to the Bail Bond Premium (Please see Fee Schedule). The service provider accepts *Visa, MasterCard, American Express, and Discover cards only.*

Cardholder Name: First: \_\_\_\_\_ M. I. \_\_\_\_\_ Last: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ ST: \_\_\_\_\_ Zipcode: \_\_\_\_\_

Card Type: \_\_\_\_\_

Card #: \_\_\_\_\_ Exp Date: \_\_\_\_\_

CVV Code #: \_\_\_\_\_

Driver's License #: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_

I have made this charge for service rendered to my credit card (listed above) knowing that I must follow any and all agreements and payment rules by the issuing company. I understand that this agreement and my signature replaces the need for my card to be imprinted on this document. I understand that the **TOTAL AMOUNT CHARGED** below will be charged to my credit card and I agree to pay the full amount.

Cardholder's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Defendant's Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Bond Premium: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Approval Code: \_\_\_\_\_

GPS Service Fee: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

Total Amount Charged: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

### Attention Bail Agent:

I have positively identified the cardholder by photo ID and matched the name & signature entered above.

Bail Agent Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Bail Agency Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date of Transaction: \_\_\_\_\_

GPS, Inc Toll-Free Phone#: (888) 604-7888

GPS, Inc Toll-Free Fax#: (888) 590-7888

# GPS FEE SCHEDULE

<u>Bail Bond Premium</u>	<u>Fee</u>
\$1.00 - \$200.00	\$20.00
\$200.01 - \$300.00	\$30.00
\$300.01 - \$400.00	\$40.00
\$400.01 - \$500.00	\$50.00
\$500.01 - \$750.00	\$75.00
\$750.01 - \$1,000.00	\$95.00
\$1,000.01 - \$1750.00	\$125.00
\$1750.01 - \$2,000.00	\$145.00
\$2,000.01 - AND UP	8%

**This Transaction is not complete until the releasing Bail Agent has done the following:**

- 1: The Cardholder must be positively identified by the releasing Bail Agent**
- 2: The Cardholder must sign the document authorizing this charge on their credit card.**
- 3: The releasing Bail Agent must sign the document verifying the Photo ID, Credit Card & signature of the Cardholder.**
- 4: The releasing Bail Agent must fax the completed document back to GPS immediately.**